OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 05/04/2021

M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. Owk. Awk. (100g 6pocdog)

Awaloylo

Fovik Mépipuva

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

886/19
282/20
297/20
386/20

620/20

776/20
812/20

1/21

121/21
125/21
127/21
130/21
133/21
136/21
139/21
142/21
145/21

480/13
596/18

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnoslg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnostg

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoBeong Napatnpnoelg
AAAeg YoOEoeLg
Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoseLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 05/04/2021

@. Kwvotavtivou, Awk. Ow. Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovik Mépipuva

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

827/19
2/20

346/20
540/20

639/20
645/20
746/20
774/20
780/20
783/20
124/21
128/21
131/21

134/21
137/21

140/21
143/21

Awatpodn

Ap. YnoBeong

Napatnpnoslg

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. Yn6Beong

NapatnpnoeLg

40/19
25/19

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AmnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg
Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoELg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 05/04/2021

M.X.Kailep, Ak. Ok.Ak. (110g 6podog)

Awaloylo

Fovik Mépipuva

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoEeLg

628/20
655/20
760/20
766/20
769/20
27/21

123/21
126/21
129/21
135/21
138/21
141/21

495/20
509/20

Awatpodn

Ap. YoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

202/20

Neplovolakég Aladopeg

Ap. YnoBeong

NapatnpnoeLg

105/20

Fevikég ALTAOELG

Ap. YnoBeong NapatnpnoeLg
AnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg
AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong

NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 05/04/2021

Z. NeodUtou, Ak. Owk. Awk. (100¢ 6podog)

Fovik Mépipuva Neplovotakég Aladopeg

Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoeLg Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoEeLg

603/19 79/17

409/20 5/18

508/20 24/20

528/20 65/20

82/21

90/21

Awtpodn

Ap. YoBeong NapatnpnoseLg

214/20 Fevikég ALTAOELG

245/20 Ap. YnoBeong Napatnpnosig

265/20

337/20

441/20 AmnokAeiotiki Xprion
Ap. YoOeong NoapatnpnoEeLg

AAAeG YnoO€oeLg

Ap. YoBeong NoapatnpnoEeLg




OIKOrENEIAKO AIKAZTHPIO AEYKQZIAZ

NINAKIO AEYTEPA 05/04/2021

TPIMEAEZ (1006 6podog)

M. Toayyoapidng, MNp. ®. Kwvotavtivou, A. M.X.KduZep, A.
AIAZYTIA
M. Toayyapiéng, Mp. ®. Kwvotavtwvou, A. M.X.KduZep, A.

93/20 806/19 511/18
117/20 825/20 485/19
129/20 206/20
205/20 457/20
623/20 748/20
803/20 751/20
806/20 781/20
833/20 30/21
851/20 33/21
28/21 45/21
34/21 144/21
40/21 192/21
70/21

76/21

97/21




